C.tlen(lar. Scssmn 702‘? 2026 for C.lm us at South Shanti Nagar Mhowgaon,Mhow

YASHWANT PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 .‘v’}‘ 4
New session commences 02-Aprlwed  |Report Card to Students 29-March|sat
(2025-26) £ (2024-25)
APR ['Mahavir Jayanti 10-Apr|{ Thu
Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr| Mon
Good Friday 18-Apr|Fri
MAY School Closes for Summer vacation 16-Apr| Wed Staff Break 01-May| Thu
for all classes
Classes X & XIl Rejoin 16-Jun|Mon __ | Stalf Rejoins 02-Jun| Mon
JUNE School Commences for rest 18-Junl Mon
of the classes
Last Working day of a Month 30-Jun| Mon
{Holiday)
Introductory meetings 05-Jul| Sat
JuLy |Last Working day of a Month 31-Jul{ Thu
(Holiday)
Rakshabandhan 09-Aug| Sat
Independence Day * 15-Aug| Fri Flag Hoisting at School 15-Aug| Fri
AUG |Janmashtami 16-Aug| Sat
Ganesh Chaturthi 27-Aug|Wed 1st Review Classes 23-Aug| Sat
Vi - Xl
Last Working day of a Month 30 Aug|Sat to| 30-Aug| Sat
(Holiday)
id-e-Milad 05-Sep| Fri
SEPT |Second instaliment of
15-Sep|Mon
fees
Last Working day of a Month (Holiday) 30-sep|Mon
Dusshera 01-Oct| Wed
Gandhi Jayanti 02-Oct| Thu
oct |Excursion Break 13-Oct{Mon
to] 17-Oct|Fri
Deepawali Break 18-Oct| Sat
to| 23-OctiThu
lLast Working day of a Month 31-oct  [Fri 2nd Review Classes
(Holiday) vi- Vil e
Guru Nanak Jayanti 05-Nov|Wed to 10-Nov| Mon
Mid Year Exam Classes
Nov IX to XII 03-Nov|Mon
to 14-Nov|Fri
Last Working day of a Month 29-Nov|Sat
Holiday)
Report Card to Students 29-Nov| Sat
Last Working day of a Month 13-Dec|Sat _ |Live practice day 73-Dec|Sat
Holiday)
Dress Rehearsal 17-Dec|Wed
DEC 18-Dec{ Thu
Parents Day 19-Dec| Fri
20-Dec| Sat
Christmas
25-Dec|Thu
Break for Staff From 26-Dec| Fri

(Continued on reverse)...



Staff Rejoins 03-Jan|Sat
School Reopens 05-Jan|Mon
Pre Board Exam for
Classes X and Xl 06~JanfMon
to| 16-Jan|Fri
JAN Farewell Class XI| 17-Jan| Sat
;r;p)a:';tlon Leave (Class 19-Jan|Mon
Report Card to Parents
(Pre- Board) 24~Jan| Sat
Republic Day 26-Jan|Mon  |Flag Hosting at school 26-Jan|Mon
Last Working day of a Month 31-jan|Sat Qutdoor sports event 14-Feb|Sat
Feg [(Holiday)
Last Working day of a Month PikSbieat - [N TonSlSinesen ioneiX 28-Feb! Sat
(Holiday)
‘Holi 04-Mar| Wed
Rang Panchmi 09-Mar|{Mon
Final Review Starts
Classes VI-VIll - |,
to 16-Mar| Mon
MAR End of Year Examination
for Classes IX & XI A0:Nar]Toe
to| 20-Mar| Fri
Academic Session 2025-26 Presentation by Music :
Ends 28-Mar|sat Department 20-Mari Fri
Report Card Available 25-Mar|Wed
APR New session 2026-27 01-Apr| Wed
Commences for all classes
[NB___ 1. “Flag Hoisting will be for Staff and Children Classes (I - Xil).
2. Holidays/Festivals falling on Sundays/during Breaks are not shown separately.
3. This calendar doest not accomodate arbitrary closure of school for any reason
by the Government.
4. The student must have minimum 75% of attendance for promotion.
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